
13. Hohe-Möhr-Cup

Zell im Wiesental, 23.06.2018

Klasse

A/B-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

42kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Maurice Maier RG Hausen-Zell
4:00

12
1:00

03 Fr
 0  1  0  0  4 3

2 Abdullah Rahimi RKG Freiburg 2000
PS 14:4

31 Fr
PS 9:6

33
 2  6  0  0  23 1

3 Daniel Krieger ASV Vörstetten
Fr

SS 4:0

51
4:00

12
 1  6  1  0  10 2
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